
2018 Volleyball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Place FR. JV Varsity
Wednesday 8/8/18 Legacy Prep Home XX 5:00 6:00
Tuesday 8/14/18 Second Baptist Away 4;30 5;30 6;30
Thursday 8/16/18 Grace Christian Academy Home XX 4:00 5:00
Fri-Sat 8/17-18/18 Grace Christian Academy JV Tournament Away XX TBA XX
Tuesday 8/21/18 Frasatti Home XX 5:00 6:00
Wednesday 8/22/18 Kipp Academy Sunnyside Home 4:00 XX XX
Wednesday 8/22/18 Cristo Rey Home XX 5:00 6:00
Fri-Sat 8/24-25/18 Bay Area Christian Tournament (Varsity) Away XX XX TBA
Tuesday 8/28/18 Cyrpess Christian Away XX 5:00 6:00
Wednesday 8/29/18 Kipp Academy Sunnyside Away XX 5:00 6:00
Tuesday 9/4/18 Legacy Prep Away XX 6:00 7:00
Thursday 9/6/18 The Woodlands Christian Away 4:30 XX XX
Thurs-Sat 9/6-8/18 MIDDLE SCHOOL TOURNAMENT
Tuesday 9/11/18 St. Agnes Home 4:30 XX XX
Tuesday 9/11/18 First Baptist Home XX 5:30 6;30
Fri-Sat 9/14-15/18 Livingstone Christian Tournament (Varsity) Away XX XX TBA
Tuesday 9/18/18 St. John XXIII Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
Thursday 9/20/18 St. Johns HS Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday 9/25/18 St. Agnes Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
Thursday 9/27/18 St. Pius X Home 4:30 5:30 6:30
Tuesday 10/2/18 Concordia Lutheran Away 4:30 5:30 6:30
Thursday 10/4/18 The Village School Home XX 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 10/9/18 Kelly Away 4;30 5:30 6:30
Thursday 10/11/18 Awty Home XX 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 10/16/18 Duchesne (Senior Night/Midle School Night) Home XX 4:30 5:30
Fri-Sat 11/2-3/18 Super Regionals Playoffs Away TBA
Fri-Sat 11/9-10/18 State Playoffs Away TBA

Head Coach: Abby Trout
JV Coach: Whitney Moffitt 
Freshman Coach: Lauren Montgomery


